




KN-972 - Oakmonte Village of Davie - MC - Issue: 08/01/25
Viewed: 07/21/25 02:31 PM

August 2025
-

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Angelica & Ivy 1

10:00 Morning Movie
10:00 Scenic Bus Ride
12:00 Lunch

1:30 Bingo for Ice Cream Cones
3:30 Snack ‘n’ Chat
4:00 Shabbat with Rabbi Newman
5:00 Dinner

2
10:00 Morning Exercise
11:00 Morning Movie
12:00 Lunch

1:30 Balloon Toss
2:30 Social hour with Edie
3:30 Snack ‘n’ Chat
5:00 Dinner
6:30 Father Knows Best

3
10:00 Morning Exercise
11:00 Gardening Club with Frieda
12:00 Lunch
1:30 Make your own Jewelry
3:30 Snack ‘n’ Chat
5:00 Dinner
6:30 Family Feud

4
10:00 Morning Exercise
11:00 Aromatherapy and Music
12:00 Lunch
1:30 Puzzles
3:30 Snack ‘n’ Chat
5:00 Dinner
6:30 Evening Movie

5
10:00 Morning Exercise
11:00 Word Boggle
12:00 Lunch
1:30 Ball Toss
2:30 Social Hour with Roz
3:30 Snack ‘n’ Chat
5:00 Dinner
6:30 American Idol

6
10:00 All in the Family
11:00 The Buddy and Holly Show
12:00 Lunch

1:30 Balloon Toss
2:30 Social Hour with Edie
3:30 Snack ‘n’ Chat
5:00 Dinner
6:30 Gilmore Girls

7
9:30 Walking Club with Jose

10:00 Morning Exercises with Frieda
11:00 Word Boggle
12:00 Lunch

1:30 Arts and Crafts
3:30 Snack ‘n’ Chat
5:00 Dinner
6:30 Evening Movie

8
10:00 Morning Movie
10:00 Scenic Bus Ride
12:00 Lunch

1:30 Bingo for Ice Cream Cones
3:30 Snack ‘n’ Chat
4:00 Shabbat with Rabbi Newman
5:00 Dinner
6:30 Family Feud

9
10:00 Morning Exercise
11:00 Morning Movie
12:00 Lunch

1:30 Balloon Toss
2:30 Social Hour with Ralph
3:30 Snack ‘n’ Chat
5:00 Dinner
6:30 Father Knows Best

10
10:00 Morning Exercise
11:00 Gardening Club with Frieda
12:00 Lunch
1:30 Bingo
2:30 Root Beer Floats
3:30 Snack ‘n’ Chat
5:00 Dinner
6:30 Family Feud

11
10:00 Morning Exercise
11:00 Aromatherapy and Music
12:00 Lunch
1:30 Bingo for Ice Cream
3:30 Snack ‘n’ Chat
5:00 Dinner
6:30 Evening Movie

12
10:00 Morning Exercise
12:00 Lunch
12:00 Name The Opposites
1:30 Ball Toss
2:30 Social hour with Iris
3:30 Snack ‘n’ Chat
5:00 Dinner
6:30 American Idol

13
10:00 All in the Family
11:00 The Buddy and Holly Show
12:00 Lunch

1:30 Balloon Toss
2:30 Social Hour with Ralph
3:30 Snack ‘n’ Chat
5:00 Dinner
6:30 Gilmore Girls

14
9:30 Walking Club with Jose

10:00 Morning Exercises with Frieda
11:00 Name the State Capitals
12:00 Lunch
1:30 Baking Cookies
2:30 Puzzles
3:30 Snack ‘n’ Chat
5:00 Dinner
6:30 Evening Movie

15
10:00 Morning Movie
10:00 Scenic Bus Ride
12:00 Lunch

1:30 Bingo for Double Scoop
Ice Cream

3:30 Snack ‘n’ Chat
4:00 Shabbat with Rabbi Newman
5:00 Dinner

16
10:00 Morning Exercise
11:00 Morning Movie
12:00 Lunch

1:30 Balloon Toss
2:30 Afternoon Movie
3:30 Snack ‘n’ Chat
5:00 Dinner
6:30 Father Knows Best

17
10:00 Morning Exercise
11:00 Gardening Club with Frieda
12:00 Lunch
1:30 What a Colorful World
2:30 Baking Cookies
3:30 Snack ‘n’ Chat
5:00 Dinner
6:30 Family Feud

18
10:00 Morning Exercise
11:00 Aromatherapy and Music
12:00 Lunch
1:30 Ball Toss
2:30 Puzzles
3:30 Snack ‘n’ Chat
5:00 Dinner
6:30 Evening Movie

19
10:00 Morning Exercise
11:00 Bowling
12:00 Lunch
1:30 What a Colorful World
2:30 Social Hour with James
3:30 Snack ‘n’ Chat
5:00 Dinner
6:30 American Idol

20
10:00 All in the Family
11:00 The Buddy and Holly Show
12:00 Lunch

1:30 Balloon Toss
2:30 Social Hour with Ralph
3:30 Snack ‘n’ Chat
5:00 Dinner
6:30 Gilmore Girls

21
9:30 Walking Club with Jose

10:00 Morning Exercises with Frieda
11:00 Ball Toss
12:00 Lunch
1:30 Baking Cookies
2:30 Arts and Crafts
3:30 Snack ‘n’ Chat
5:00 Dinner
6:30 Evening Movie

22
10:00 Morning Movie
10:00 Scenic Bus Ride
12:00 Lunch

1:30 Bingo
3:30 Snack ‘n’ Chat
4:00 Shabbat with Rabbi Newman
5:00 Dinner
6:30 Happy Days

23
10:00 Morning Exercise
11:00 Morning Movie
12:00 Lunch

1:30 Balloon Toss
2:30 Afternoon Movie
3:30 Snack ‘n’ Chat
5:00 Dinner
6:30 Father Knows Best

24
10:00 Morning Exercises with Frieda
1:30 Bingo for Ice Cream Cones
3:30 Snack n’ Chat

31
10:00 Morning Exercises with Frieda
1:30 Bingo
3:30 Snack n’ Chat

25
10:00 Morning Exercise
11:00 Aromatherapy and Music
12:00 Lunch
1:30 Ball Toss
2:30 Social Hour with Roz
3:30 Snack ‘n’ Chat
5:00 Dinner
6:30 Evening Movie

26
10:00 Morning Exercise
11:00 Word Boggle
12:00 Lunch
1:30 Ball Toss
2:30 Social Hour with Iris
3:30 Snack ‘n’ Chat
5:00 Dinner
6:30 American Idol

27
10:00 All in the Family
11:00 The Buddy and Holly Show
12:00 Lunch

1:30 Balloon Toss
2:30 Afternoon Movie
3:30 Snack ‘n’ Chat
5:00 Dinner
6:30 Gilmore Girls

28
9:30 Walking Club with Jose

10:00 Morning Exercises with Frieda
11:00 Aromatherapy
12:00 Lunch
1:30 Name the State Capitals
2:30 Social Hour with Ralph
3:30 Snack ‘n’ Chat
5:00 Dinner
6:30 Evening Movie

29
10:00 Morning Movie
10:00 Scenic Bus Ride
12:00 Lunch

1:30 Bingo
3:30 Snack ‘n’ Chat
4:00 Shabbat with Rabbi Newman
5:00 Dinner

30
10:00 Morning Exercise
11:00 Morning Movie
12:00 Lunch

1:30 Balloon Toss
3:30 Snack ‘n’ Chat
5:00 Dinner
6:30 Father Knows Best

KN-972 - Oakmonte Village of Davie - MC - Issue: 08/01/25
Viewed: 07/21/25 02:31 PM


	OAKMONTE VILLAGE OF DAVIE IL Bella August Cal 2025.pdf
	OAKMONT VILLAGE OF DAVIE AL ALOMAR AUGUST CAL 2025.pdf
	OAKMONTE VILLAGE OF DAVIE MC Cyrus August CAL 2025.pdf



